
 7/13/2023

SCHOOL LITURGIES: in Church at 8:15 am (unless indicated)

DATE CELEBRATION OF: GRADES IN CHARGE
Tuesday, August 15 School Mass Parents Wellcome All students NJHS, Student Council, 

8th gradeWednesday, August 24 All students 8th  grade
Wednesday, August 30 All students 4th grade
Wednesday, September 6 All students 7th grade 
Wednesday, September 13 Memorial of Saint John Chrysostom, Bishop and Doctor of the ChurchAll students 3rd grade (8th)
Wednesday, September 20 Memorial of Saints Andrew Kim Tae-gŏn, Priest, and Paul Chŏng Ha-sang, and Companions, MartyrsAll students 6th  grade
Wednesday, September 27 Memorial of Saint Vincent de Paul, Priest All students 2nd grade (7th)
Wednesday, October 4 Memorial of Saint Francis of Assisi All students 5th grade
Wednesday, October 11 All students 1st grade (6th)
Wednesday, October 18 Feast of Saint Luke, evangelist All students 8th  grade
Wednesday, October 25 All students 4th grade
Wednesday, November 1 Solemnity of All Saints All students 7th grade 
Friday, November 10 In honor of the Veterans/The 

Dedication of the Lateran Basilica
All students 3rd grade (8th)

Wednesday, November 15 All students 6th  grade
Wednesday, November 29 4th grade Retreat / The 

Conversion of Saint Paul, apostle
All students 4th grade

Friday, December 8 Immaculate Concepcion -Holyday of Obligation All students 5th grade
Wednesday, December 13 Memorial of Saint Lucy, Virgin and Martyr All students 2nd grade (7th)
Wednesday, December 20 All students 8th  grade
Wednesday, January 10 All students 1st grade (6th)
Wednesday, January 17 6th grade Retreat / Memorial of 

Saint Francis de Sales, Bishop 
and Doctor of the Church

All students 6th  grade
Wednesday, January 24 5th grade Retreat All students 5th grade
Wednesday, January 31 Catholic School Week / Memorial of Saint John Bosco, PriestAll students 2nd grade (7th)
Wednesday, February 7 7th grade Retreat All students 7th grade 
Wednesday, February 14 Ash Wednesday All students 1st grade (6th)
Wednesday, February 21 All students 3rd grade (8th)
Wednesday, February 28 All students 7th grade 
Wednesday, March 6 All students 4th grade
Wednesday, March 13 8th grade Retreat All students 8th  grade
Wednesday, March 27 Holy Week All students 6th  grade
Wednesday, April 3 3rd Grade Retreat All students 3rd grade (8th)
Wednesday, April 10 All students 5th grade
Wednesday, April 17 2nd Grade Retreat All students 2nd grade (7th)
Wednesday, April 24 All students 1st grade (6th)
Wednesday, May 1 All students 8th  grade
Wednesday, May 8 May Crowning - 2nd grade All students 4th grade
Wednesday, May 15 All students 7th grade 
Wednesday, May 22 All students 3rd grade (8th)
Thursday, May 30 End of the School Year All students 6th  grade

https://bible.usccb.org/bible/readings/092023.cfm
https://bible.usccb.org/bible/readings/092723.cfm
https://bible.usccb.org/bible/readings/100423.cfm
https://bible.usccb.org/bible/readings/101823.cfm
https://bible.usccb.org/bible/readings/110123.cfm
https://bible.usccb.org/bible/readings/121323.cfm
https://bible.usccb.org/bible/readings/021424.cfm


BUDDY MASS AND FAMILY MASS: in Church at 10:45 am

DATE GRADES DATE GRADES
Sunday, September 17 K & 5th Sunday, February 4

Sunday, October 8 1st & 6th Sunday, March 3 3rd & 7th
Sunday, November 12 Sunday, April 7 2nd & 8th 
Sunday, December 3 PK & 4th Sunday, May 5

Sunday, January 7

Sunday, January 28  Family Mass - Catholic School Week 
SCHOOL PRAYER SERVICES: in Church

DATE CELEBRATION OF: GRADES
Friday, November 10 Veterans’ Day  (TBD) TBA

Wednesday, February 14 Lent Prayer Service (PK/K)  10:35  am   

CLASS RETREATS: Please see individual class retreat schedule from teachers

**Grades 4-8 attend the daily 8:15 am in church to begin the Class Retreat. 

GRADE DATE GRADE DATE
Kindergarten Tuesday, October 3 Grade 5 Wednesday, January 24

Grade 1 Tuesday, October 17 Grade 7 Wednesday, February 7
PreK 4 Tuesday, November 7  Grade 8 Wednesday, March 13
Grade 4 Wednesday, November 29 Grade 3 Wednesday, April 3
Grade 6 Wednesday, January 17 Grade 2 Wednesday, April 17

                                             GRADES 1-8 ADORATION: on most First Fridays in the Chapel 

DATE GRADE/TIME DATE GRADE/TIME

Friday, September 1 Gr. 8 at 1:15 pm Friday, March 1 Gr. 2 and  3 at 1:15 pm
Friday, October 6 Gr. 7 at 1:15 pm  Friday, April 5 Gr. 4 at 1:15 pm 
Friday, November 3 Gr. 6 at 1:15 pm Friday, May 3 Gr. 5 at 1:15 pm
Friday, December 1 Gr. 1 at 1:15 pm

GRADES 3-8 CONFESSIONS: 9:30 am in Church

ADVENT: Tuesday, November 28 (Grades 6-8) and Tuesday, December 5 (Grades 3-5)

LENT: Tuesday, March 5th (Grades 6-8) Tuesday, March 12th (Grades 3-5)
GRADE 3 SAINTS PROGRAM: 9:30 am in Church  

Wednesday, November 1

GRADES 4-8 LENTEN STATIONS of the CROSS: Tuesdays, 2:00 pm in Church

February 20th, February 27th 2nd to 8th grade
March 5th, March 12th 6th to 8th grade

GRADES 6 HOLY WEEK - LIVING STATIONS Of THE CROSS: in Our Lady of Mercy Center

Monday, March 25th at 8:45 am (Grades K-3)  

Tuesday, March 26th at 8:25 am (Grades 4-8)
GRADE 8 MASS and GRADUATION: 

Thursday, May16th  at 5:30 pm


